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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 33800

Lon Depth ml  orid

2018/10/28 15:46:29.670 45.497 26.370 170.0 3.28 34064

Date Time Lat
Sta Chan PGV
1 NEHR HHE 0. 0001
NEHR HHZ -0. 0001
NEHR HHN 0. 0002
NEHR HNZ
NEHR HNE
NEHR HNN
2 TESR HHE 0. 0004
TESR HHZ 0. 0002
TESR HHN -0. 0003
TESR HNZ
TESR HNE
TESR HNN
3 PLOR6 HHE 0. 0019
PLOR6 HHZ -0. 0009
PLOR6 HHN 0. 0016
4 CFR HHE -0. 0013
CFR HHZ -0. 0007
CFR HHN -0. 0019
CFR HNZ
CFR HNE
CFR HNN
5 PLORY HHE 0. 0015
PLOR7 HHZ 0. 0005
PLORY HHN -0. 0009
6 PLORL HHE -0. 0007
PLOR1 HHZ -0. 0006
PLORL HHN 0. 0006
7 NEGRR HHE 0. 0020
NEGRR HHZ -0. 0008
NEGRR HHN 0. 0017
NEGRR HNZ
NEGRR HNE
NEGRR HNN
8 SPBR HHE 0.0018
SPBR HHZ 0. 0012
SPBR HHN -0.0018
SPBR HNZ
SPBR HNE
SPBR HNN
9 CDBI EHE - 0. 0005
obBI EHN -0. 0004
DBl EHZ 0. 0005
ODBI HNZ
oDBl HNE
DBl HNN
10 BI SRR HHE -0. 0026
Bl SRR HHZ 0. 0015
Bl SRR HHN 0. 0018

PGA PSA03 PSA10 PSA30

0. 0570
0. 0565
-0. 0377

0. 0152
0.0129
0. 0102

-0. 0669
-0. 0839
-0.1290

-0. 0293
-0. 0263
0. 0248

0.1078
0. 0644
0. 0431

0.0780
-0. 0593
-0. 0914

Page 1/3



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bl SRR
Bl SRR
Bl SRR
DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
DOPR

DOPR
TURR
TURR
TURR
PLOR3
PLOR3
PLOR3
PLOR
PLOR
PLOR
PLCR
PLCR
PLCR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
PLOR2
PLOR2
PLOR2
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
M.R
MR
MR
MR
MR
M.R
PLOR5
PLORS
PLORS
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

- 0.
- 0.
- 0.

0004
0004
0003

. 0003
. 0002
. 0006
. 0006
. 0004
. 0007
. 0007
. 0006
. 0006

. 0005
. 0007
. 0005

. 0005
. 0009
. 0007
. 0009
. 0008
. 0016

. 0004
. 0001
. 0004

. 0002
. 0003
. 0002

. 0010
. 0006
. 0008
. 0012
. 0013
. 0012

. 0579
. 0894
. 0741

. 0292
. 0252
. 0187

. 0405
. 0169
. 0217

. 0536
. 0305
. 0411

. 0639
. 0818
. 1229

. 0163
. 0333
. 0415

. 0124
. 0051
. 0103

. 0882
. 0509
. 0321

*  Associated stations: 21
Excluded stations:

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

0. 0026
0. 1290

Vel ocity
Accel erati on

Bl SRR_HHE
CFR_HNN
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PSAO03
PSA10
PSA30
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